
 

             

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025/2026 

 

August 2025 School re-opens 27th August 

Halloween Mid-term Break School Closing Friday 25th Oct at 3 p.m. 

Re opening Monday 3rd November 

Christmas Holidays School Closing at noon Friday 19th Dec 

Re opening Monday 5th Jan. 2026 

St. Brigid’s Day School closed Monday 2nd Feb 

Mid Term Break School Closing Thurs & Fri 19th & 20th  Feb 

St. Patrick’s Day School Closed  Tuesday 17th March  

Easter Holidays School Closing Friday  27th March at noon 

Re opening Monday 13th April. 

May Bank Holiday School Closed Mon 4th May 

June Bank Holiday School Closed Monday  1st June  

Summer Holidays. School Closing  

Friday 19th June 2025 at Noon 

 

 

New Curriculum School Closure Dates – Staff Training 

29
th 

January 2026 

30
th

 April 2026  

 
 

 
 


